

Electricity Case No 10 of 2021
Present: Sri K. Mookerjee.
Addl. District And Sessions Judge ,3rd Court ,Hooghly

Order no 21 Dated 29.04.2024:

No I/O's report has been received from the O/C Concerned P.S.
Fix **03.09.2024** for I/O's report.`.

Judge,Electricity Act
3rd,Court,Hooghly(Sadar)
WB00891